

Contact Us

Home

Ackerman Asset Management, LLC

Phone 301-230-2088

Fax 240-599-1184

Email ja@ackermanasset.com

Usage Disclaimer

Past performance is not a guarantee or indication of future returns.

© Ackerman Asset Management LLC

Welcome to Ackerman Asset Management, LLC

Ackerman Asset Management, LLC (AAM) is a registered investment advisor specializing in providing investment management solutions to high-net worth individuals, trusts, and corporate retirement plans. Central to the firm's identity is its commitment to independent investment research and analysis. This strong commitment emanates from Jim Ackerman's experience as a senior Wall Street Equity Research Analyst and is manifested through the firm's independently developed, riskmanaged approach to market analysis.

What distinguishes us -- Risk Management

AAM provides clients with a sophisticated level of expertise in managing investment portfolio risk. Our objective is to make the investing experience less volatile, long-term profitable, and easier for clients to remain committed to the investment strategy.

	1001
	100 100 100 101 14
	100

A <u>referral</u> is the highest compliment you can give us. AAM is happy to receive introductions to friends and family.